BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Education Houeshold Income Fed Vote Intent Past Fed Vote
Total
BC BC Metro elendy College/ $50K- Undecided | Rather | Will not
NDP Green | Con | Other [ NDP Green | Con | Other LM/FV | North [ BCInt | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 [ 55+ | <=HS 9¢1 Univ+ | <ss0K $100K+| CPC [Liberal| NDP | Green | Other CPC (Liberal| NDP
United United Van Eopsi Trade <$100K| /Don’t know [not say| vote
Sample size 525 - - - - 216 93 44 47 10| 189 151 93 92| 271 253] 138] 191 196 75 210] 240 99] 160 201 - - - - - - - | 1i6] 108] 138
Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column totals, are weighted to census data. Cells
containing “*%” are statistically zero, though at least one response was received. Blank cells indicate zero responses received.
Sample sizes below 100 should be interpreted with caution.
QBCL. How about you? Do you feel hosting the World Cup is worth it for Vancouver, or not?
BC Vote Intent Past BC Vote Regions Gender Age Education Houeshold Income Fed Vote Intent Past Fed Vote
Total
BC BC Metro elendy College/ $50K- Undecided | Rather | Will not
NDP Green | Con [ Other | NDP Green | Con | Other LM/FV | North | BCInt [ Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ | <=HS 9€7 Univ+ <$50K $100K+| CPC [Liberal| NDP | Green | Other CPC |(Liberal| NDP
United United Van e Trade <$100K| IDon’t know [not say| vote
Worth it 21%| 22%| 25%| 17%| 10%| 15%| 22%| 21%| 10%| 26%| 21%| 20%| 24%| 10%| 18%| 25% 16%| 23%| 19%| 21%| 17% 16%| 26%| 23%| 15%| 26%| 20%| 27%| 23%|  7%| 11% 24%| 16%| 14%| 22%| 26%| 17%
Not worth it 60%| 60%| 58%| 65%| 68%| 51%| 63%| 60%| 69%| 69%| 60%| 61%| 57%| 60%| 64%| 59% 61%| 55%| 62%| 62%| 55% 67%| 55%| 62%| 64%| 56%| 64%| 44%| 61%| 71%| 82% 49%| _37%| 65%| 62%| 47%| 71%
Not sure/ Can't say 10%| 18%[ 17%| 17%| 14%] 34%[ 15%| 10%] 21%| 5%| 10%[ 19%[ 20%| 20%[ 18%[ 16% 22| 22%] 19%| 18%| 28% 17%| 18%| 14%[ 21%| 18%| 16%[ 29%[ 15%| 22%] 8% 28%| 47%] 21%[ 16%| 26%[ 11%




